
 
 

                  Virginia Association of Directors of Criminal Justice 
Training 

Annual Training Conference 
April 4-6, 2017 

   MONDAY 
4/3/17 

TUESDAY 
4/4/17 

WEDNESDAY 
4/5/17 

THURSDAY 
4/6/17 

FRIDAY 
4/7/17 

0 
8 
0 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Travel Day 
 
  

REGISTRATION 
8:00 am – 8:30 am 

 
Visioneering: 

Leaving a Legacy  
 
 
 
 
 

4 hrs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Robert England 

Legal and 
Employment 

Issues for 
Academies  

 
 
 
 
 

4 hrs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Brendan Hefty, Esq. 

The 
Fundamental 

Rights Of 
Management 

 
 
 
 
 

4 hrs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Donald J. Van Meter 
PhD. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Travel Day 
 

0 
9 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 
1 
1 
0 
0 

1200 LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 
1 
3 
0 
0 

 
 
 

Travel Day 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

EARLY 
REGISTRATION 

3:00pm – 5:00pm 
 

 
360 Degree 
Leadership 

 
 
 

4 hrs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Robert England  
 
 
 
 

Mental Health First 
Aid Overview 

1 hr. 
Dawn Marshall 

 
VADCJT Annual 

Meeting 
1 hr. 

Mike Harvey  
VADCJT President 

 
VACP Initiatives 

1 hr. 
Ms. Dana Schrad, 
VACP President 

 
DCJS Updates 

1 hr. 
Ms. Teresa Gooch, 

DCJS Division Director 
 

 
The 

Fundamental 
Rights Of 

Management 
 

2 hrs. 
 
 
 
 
 

Donald J. Van Meter 
PhD. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Travel Day 
 

1 
4 
0 
0 

1 
5 
0 
0 

 
Conference 

concludes at 
3:00 p.m. 

 
 

1 
6 
0 
0 

1700      

  Hospitality Suite 
opens at 6:00 p.m. 

 

Hospitality Suite  
opens at 6:00 p.m. 

 

   


