

Virginia Association of Directors of Criminal Justice Training

Annual Training Conference April 4-6, 2017

	MONDAY 4/3/17	TUESDAY 4/4/17	WEDNESDAY 4/5/17	THURSDAY 4/6/17	FRIDAY 4/7/17
0 8 0 0		REGISTRATION 8:00 am - 8:30 am <u>Visioneering:</u> Leaving a Legacy	Legal and Employment Issues for Academies	<u>The</u> <u>Fundamental</u> <u>Rights Of</u> <u>Management</u>	,,,,,
9 0	Travel Day	4 hrs.	4 hrs.	4 hrs.	Travel Day
1 0 0					
1 1 0 0		Dr. Robert England	Brendan Hefty, Esq.	Donald J. Van Meter PhD.	
1200	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1 3 0 0	Travel Day	360 Degree Leadership	<u>Mental Health First</u> <u>Aid Overview</u> 1 hr. Dawn Marshall	<u>The</u> <u>Fundamental</u> <u>Rights Of</u> <u>Management</u>	
1 4 0 0		4 hrs.	VADCJT Annual Meeting 1 hr. Mike Harvey VADCJT President	2 hrs.	Travel Day
1 5 0	EARLY REGISTRATION 3:00pm – 5:00pm	Dr. Robert England	VACP Initiatives 1 hr. Ms. Dana Schrad, VACP President DCJS Updates	Conference concludes at 3:00 p.m.	
1 6 0			1 hr. Ms. Teresa Gooch, DCJS Division Director	5.55 p	
1700		Hospitality Suite opens at 6:00 p.m.	Hospitality Suite opens at 6:00 p.m.		